A Better Chance of Andover



SCHOLARSHIP RENEWAL 2024-25

The ABC of Andover Scholarship is renewable on a yearly basis. ABC of Andover provides scholarships to qualified Scholars who demonstrate their desire to be members of our program by supporting the overall goals of A Better Chance and by following the program guidelines outlined in the ABC of Andover Student Handbook.

Scholars who have maintained those behaviors, both academic and personal, which have promoted the long-term goals of ABC of Andover and who have been productive and supportive members of the ABC of Andover community are invited to return.

We are pleased to renew your scholarship. Please notify us of your decision and secure your place by returning this form by the due date.

Any questions may be directed to Bonnie Zahorik (978) 888-8681 <u>Bonnie.Zahorik@AndoverABC.org</u> or Susan Connolly (305) 790-5275 <u>Susan.Connolly@AndoverABC.org</u>. They will help direct your questions to the volunteer responsible, for example, Claire Stahley for Health and Wellness or Delia Vallejo Welch for Academics.

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM BY JULY 15, 2024

Yes, I accept the ABC of Andover Scholarship and will return to Andover High School. No, I cannot accept the ABC of Andover Scholarship and will not return to Andover HS	
Parent/Guardian 2 Signature	Print Name of Parent/Guardian 2
Scholar Signature	Print Scholar's Name
Date	